OppdalsTreffet 2021 - Early Bird wor st medkun waifiserte

# Kl
1 B-V
2C
3C
4 C
5C
6 C-V
7A
8 D-V
9 C-P

10 C

11 F-V

12 D

13 E-P

# Kl
1A
2A
3B
4 Cr
5CV
6 B-V
7 B-U23
8 A
9 A-lr

10 C

11 B-V

12 B-V

13 B-P

15 D-P

16 B-V

17 B-V

18 C-Ir

19 A-V

20 B-P

21 C-P

22 C-P

23 A

24 E-U23

25 A

26 B-V

27 B-P

28 C-P

29 C-P

30 C-P

32 8B

33 C-V

34 B-P

36 E-V

Lisens Navn

14454 Janne Monsen

22491 Grethe Danielsen

26994 Stine Helene Eide Hogstad

Damer

21098 Irene Thorsrudhagen Danielsen

23000 Gina Larsen
20169 Marit Lillebudal
20558 Ase Jacobsen

7013 Marianne Lundstrgm
20684 Fredrikke Bge

6608 Veronica Sundberg
26036 Bjgrg Ester Eriksen
25908 Arnhild Rypestgl
26931 Alfhild Danielsen

Lisens Navn
21665 Christer Aker
5139 Aleksander Ashovd-Larsen
20995 Eivind Vermgy
26778 Lars Herstadhagen
26211 Signar T Berger
25724 Klaus Jgran Amundsen
25283 Petter Eide Hogstad
6686 Roger Lindstad
26664 Gaute Skar-Hovde
14669 Thomas Namdal
19643 Terje Barkald
6734 Age Malmo
17038 Rolf Johan Boysen
25671 Kjell Furunes
17039 Morten Berntsen
23601 Oddbj@rn Nilsen
26919 Mathias Danielsen Otting
1020 Per-Einar Walstad
14614 Ove Fonn
23003 Jan lvar Sparby
21253 Henrik Toftaker
26183 Anders Johansen
25074 Mikkel B. Berntsen
22263 Jan Cato Sparby
6232 Jan Morten Hogstad
22012 Thor Brattaker
6817 Ola Skar
20135 Kjell Martin Johannessen
21711 Roar Haugan
6694 Tore Danielsen
25071 Christian Pascal
25723 Hallgeir Johansen
21550 Bo Ragnar Bengtsson

Herrer

Klubb

Molde BK
Molde BK
Munken BK
Molde BK
Munken BK
Trondheim BK
Trondheim BK
Trondheim BK
Oppdal BK
Munken BK
Syv Sgstre BK
Ringerike BK
Molde BK

Klubb
Trondheim BK
Munken BK
Trondheim BK
Solgr BK
Steinkjer BK
Trondheim BK
Munken BK
Munken BK
Molde BK
Nygard BC
Skru BK
Verdal BK
Elverum BK
Oppdal BK
Briskebyen BK
Trondheim BK
Molde BK
Trondheim BK
Mascot BK
Solgr BK
Oppdal BK
Munken BK
Bekkelaget BK
Solgr BK
Munken BK
Verdal BK
Oppdal BK
Steinkjer BK
Gokstad BK
Molde BK
Molde BK
Dora BK
Molde BK

Sum Snitt

1814 201,56
1739 193,22
1568 174,22
1608 178,67
1528 169,78
1560 173,33
1683 187,00
1463 162,56
1442 160,22
1464 162,67
1374 152,67
1374 152,67
1280 142,22

Sum Snitt

2045 227,22
1937 215,22
1913 212,56
1773 197,00
1764 196,00
1852 205,78
1845 205,00
1851 205,67
1843 204,78
1721 191,22
1784 198,22
1699 188,78
1671 185,67
1570 174,44
1715 190,56
1687 187,44
1648 183,11
1689 187,67
1668 185,33
1528 169,78
1525 169,44
1649 183,22
1512 168,00
1638 182,00
1610 178,89
1542 171,33
1451 161,22
1486 165,11
1494 166,00
1548 172,00
1481 164,56
1549 172,11
1295 143,89

Hcp Total

27
63
153
99
162
126
0
180
144
99
180
180
180
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1637
1623
1604
1603
1602
1584
1580
1576
1475



